
Wibautstraat

WBS-01-A

NN

Flevopark en Westergasfabriek

1 Lift
 Elevator

Openbaar vervoer op dit station
Public transport at this station

 Bus 
 N85 Centraal Station                          Nachtbus

 N85 Gein                   Nachtbus 
 N86 Centraal Station                   Nachtbus 
 N86 Station Bijlmer ArenA                   Nachtbus 

 Tram Halte

 3 Flevopark Ruyschstraat  
 3 Westergasfabriek Ruyschstraat   

 Metro 
  Centraal Station       
  Isolatorweg       
  Centraal Station       
  Gaasperplas       
  Centraal Station       
  Gein       

M51
M51
M53
M53
M54
M54

1 

 N85  Gein
 N86 Station Bijlmer ArenA 1 

 N85  Centraal Station
 N86 Centraal Station

 M51, M53, M54  Centraal Station
   51  Isolatorweg
   53  Gaasperplas
   54  Gein


